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Price
44.45 USD

Difference © -022%(-0.10)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CA5592224011
MGA

NYSE

usb

Automotive

Stock

11,745 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

41.40 USD (100)
45.00 USD (100)
44.67 USD
44.96 USD
44,375 USD
44.55 USD
44.613431 USD
1,076,591
48,027,517.13
13,084

100

WKN: 559222401

100.00

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

A
W W

i

Sy

2020 2021

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5592224011&ID_NOTATION=98381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee10eb9fb6c8f653ed94439344a907a0cd128afb33a7969ad74655e923d38062&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bed24aa292113292&time=1721064213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329c843791061bcd6b9559e0e00264595b766e7c1552a1f4e5ac419cbf05f237&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c827f94272eec38fa&time=1721064213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa46135ec20e77a467bc94b91454928ee978cf7f75967ba5d8f5e551b1819578&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59fd17acf5f5389f9&time=1721064213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b81fddb7fde9adbfa41c79f267cc99a238695d6fd75bf57a0b3f4521da9b6f8c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=048d113b34d04ace3&time=1721064213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e03e7936fa2fd1e8b12d4eccd6a907f94616af42901b31841e94cf7ead95edcb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9cee4be11bb47b34b&time=1721064213&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 45.00 USD (100)
Open 44.67 USD
High 44.96 USD
Low 44.375 USD
Close (prev. day) 44 .55 USD
VWAP 44.613431 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,076,591
Trading volume 48,027,517.13
Number of trades 13,084
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.92% -25.27% -50.79%
Perf (abs.) -11.06 -15.03 -45.88
Beta 1.19 1.25 1.74
Volatility 25.40 28.45 36.59

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 40.75 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 60.59 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 40.90 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 44.45USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 40.92 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

30.62

0.00

48.03

0.00

43.58 USD (1,222,632
43.08 USD (1,303,469
48.46 USD (1,702,387
52.96 USD (1,378,365
59.53 USD (2024/01/02
40.83 USD (2024/06/26
65.27 USD (2023/08/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.83 USD (2024/06/26)

Number of
trades

1

3,671

13

13,084
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29314264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38595103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38595103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28986884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234009

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:01 40.96 EUR 0.00

08:05 40.95 EUR 0.00

19:31 40.80 EUR 0.00

08:08 40.91 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6221353

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

M MAGNA

Contact Details

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

337 Magna Drive - L4G 7K1 Aurora
Telefon: +1-905-726-2462

Fax: +1-905-726-7164
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Swamy
Kotagiri

Aaron D.
McCarthy

Anton Mayer
Boris Shulkin

Bruce R.
Cluney

Eric J. Wilds

Pat McCann

Uwe
Geissinger

Vincent J.
Galifi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert
MaclLellan

Indira
Samarasekera

Thomas Weber

Jan Hauser

Jay Kunkel

Lisa Westlake

Mary Chan

Mary Maher

Matthew Tsien

Peter Bowie

Vernon Harder

William Ruh

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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